
Inhalt: e 330 ml

Energie
Fett
- davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren
Kohlenhydrate
- davon Zucker
Ballaststoffe
Eiweiß
Salz

151 kJ/36 kcal
0,1 g

<0,1 g
8,3 g
8,3 g

<0,1 g
0,2 g

<0,01 g

45 kJ/11 kcal
<0,1 g

<0,1 g
2,5 g
2,5 g

<0,1 g
<0,1 g

<0,01 g

<1%
<1%

<1%
1%

<3%

<1%
<1%

Nährwert:            pro 100 ml     pro 30ml      %*

  

4 035129 013705


